
IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE

03-Feb-04 OVERSTRAND 1PT WIN -1.00 51.80
04-Feb-04 LINNING WINE 2ND 8/1 0.5PT EW 0.30 52.10
14-Feb-04 HASTY PRINCE 1PT EW -2.00 50.10
23-Feb-04 MANOUBI 1.5PT WIN -1.50 48.60
29-Feb-04 MESMERIC 1PT WIN -1.00 47.60
29-Feb-04 ROOSKA 0.5PT WIN -0.50 47.10
08-Mar-04 BE MY OWN 1PT EW -2.00 45.10
14-Mar-04 MESMERIC 3PT WIN -3.00 42.10
16-Mar-04 HASTY PRINCE 0.5PT EW -1.00 41.10
15-Apr-04 CENTAUR PARA 0.25PT EW -0.50 40.60
01-Apr-04 HASTY PRINCE 0.25PT EW -0.50 40.10
08-Apr-04 OVERSTRAND 2PT WIN -2.00 38.10
15-Apr-04 CENTAUR PARA 0.25PT EW -0.50 37.60
23-Apr-04 HASTY PRINCE WON 14/1 0.5PT EW 8.40 46.00
25-Apr-04 PRINCE HOLING 1PT EW -2.00 44.00
30-Apr-04 HASTY PRINCE 0.5PT EW -1.00 43.00

07-May-04 CENTOUR PARA 1PT EW -2.00 41.00
17-May-04 BORDER ARTIST WON 5/1 1.5PT EW 9.37 50.37
22-May-04 CENTOUR PARA WON 6/1 0.5PT EW 3.75 54.12
23-May-04 MESMERIC 0.25PT EW -0.50 53.62
25-May-04 BORDER ARTIST 2PT WIN -2.00 51.62
25-May-04 VIGOROUS 1.5PT EW -3.00 48.62
25-May-04 DBLE 0.25PT WIN -0.50 48.12
09-Jun-04 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 47.12
09-Jun-04 LINNING WINE 0.5PT EW -1.00 46.12
09-Jun-04 CENTOUR FLASH 2PT WIN -2.00 44.12
15-Jun-04 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 43.12
20-Jun-04 ALFY RICH WON 6/4 1.5PT WIN 2.25 45.37
22-Jun-04 BORDER ARTIST 3RD 7/1 1PT EW 0.75 46.12
27-Jun-04 CENTOUR PARA 1PT WIN -1.00 45.12
30-Jun-04 MANOUBI WON 5/1 2PT WIN 10.00 55.12
30-Jun-04 ALFY RICH WON 3/1r4 1PT WIN 2.85 57.97
30-Jun-04 DBLE WON 0.5PT WIN 11.05 69.02
04-Jul-04 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 68.02
11-Jul-04 WILFRID 3PT WIN -3.00 65.02
17-Jul-04 BORDER ARTIST 0.25PT EW -0.50 64.52
17-Jul-04 CENTOUR PARA WON 8/1 1.5PT WIN 12.00 76.52
22-Jul-04 SOUND THAT ALARM 1PT WIN -1.00 75.52
27-Jul-04 MESMERIC 2PT WIN -2.00 73.52

06-Aug-04 PRINCE HOLING 2PT WIN -2.00 71.52
21-Aug-04 CENTOUR PARA 2ND 7/1 0.25PT EW 0.63 72.15
21-Aug-04 HARTIGAN 1.5PT WIN -1.50 70.65
29-Aug-04 MESMERIC 2ND 7/1 0.25PT EW 0.10 70.75
28-Aug-04 LINNING WINE 1PT EW -2.00 68.75
10-Sep-04 MESMERIC 1PT WIN -1.00 67.75
12-Sep-04 MISTER MOUSSAC 2ND 6/1 1PT EW 0.20 67.95
20-Sep-04 HASTY PRINCE 0.25PT EW -0.50 67.45
25-Sep-04 MESMERIC 1PT EW -2.00 65.45
28-Sep-04 CENTOUR PARA 1PT WIN -1.00 64.45
29-Sep-04 VIGOROUS 1PT EW -2.00 62.45
03-Oct-04 MISS COSPECTOR WON 4/1 2 PT EW 9.60 72.05
08-Oct-04 MANOUBI 2.5PT WIN -2.50 69.55
08-Oct-04 HOLLOW MILL 0.25PT EW -0.50 69.05
18-Oct-04 COLWAY RITZ 3RD 25/1 0.5PT EW 2.00 71.05
24-Oct-04 NO PICNIC 2ND 12/1 0.5PT EW 0.50 71.55
30-Oct-04 MAGIC RED 1PT WIN -1.00 70.55
04-Nov-04 ACES FOUR 1PT EW -2.00 68.55
13-Nov-04 RISKA KING 0.5PT EW -1.00 67.55
13-Nov-04 MARKET AVENUE 0.5PT EW -1.00 66.55
13-Nov-04 RISKA KING 0.25PT EW -0.50 66.05
21-Nov-04 BORDER ARTIST 2PT WIN -2.00 64.05
21-Nov-04 FIDDLERS CREEK 1.5PT WIN -1.50 62.55
23-Nov-04 AVERSE 2PT WIN -2.00 60.55
25-Nov-04 OSTFANNI 3RD 5/1 2PT EW 0.00 60.55
29-Nov-04 CENTOUR PARA 1PT WIN -1.00 59.55
29-Nov-04 SUPREME LEGACY 1PT WIN -1.00 58.55
04-Dec-04 CENTAUR THUNDER 1PT WIN -1.00 57.55



IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE12-Dec-04 ROUGE ET NOIR 1PT WIN -1.00 56.55

15-Dec-04 BAGAN 1.5PT WIN -1.50 55.05
15-Dec-04 CENTAUR FLASH 1PT WIN -1.00 54.05
21-Dec-04 ROTHERAM 2ND 20/1 0.5PT EW 4.00 58.05
21-Dec-04 DANCER KING 1PT EW -2.00 56.05
27-Dec-04 SILVER JACK WON 9/2 1PT EW 5.62 61.67


